
HAMMERHEADS

Team Name: TCB Hammerheads Division: 18U
First Name Last Name Jersey # B/T Positions DOB Grad. Yr. School/College in Fall

1 Eddie Kaftan #5 R/R P, IF 8/28/2000 2019 bethkaftan@verbitas.net
2 Max Adams #11 R/R P, OF 3/14/2001 2019 jenchiappone@gmail.com
3 Alec Van Rhee #23 L/R C, IF 7/11/2000 2019 alec.vanrhee@gmail.com
4 Jordan Lake #00 R/R IF, P 5/7/2000 2018 timlake7@gmail.com
5 Max Gregory #4 R/R OF, IF 5/8/2000 2018 jtgregory@hotmail.com
6 Jack Graham #55 R/R P, IF 3/10/2000 2018 j.graham552000@yahoo.com
7 Bryce Pill #16 R/R IF, OF 7/10/2001 2019 michael.pill@havas.com
8 Zach Stevens #7 R/R OF 4/30/2000 2018 stevenswp@comcast.net
9 Hunter Yaworski #36 L/R OF 3/30/2000 2018 jimyaworski18@gmail.com
10 Bryce Hammen #34 R/R OF 8/23/2001 2019 bhammen@comcast.net
11 Tyler Briggs #10 R P 5/7/2000 2018 cbriggs71@comcast.net
12 Nick Labrec #54 R P 2/3/2001 2019 scott.labrec@pw.utc.com
13 Philip Ledwith #32 R P 9/16/1999 2017 pledwith2@gmail.com
14 Adam Danis #48 L/R P 6/27/2000 2018 jendanis@sbcglobal.net
15 Griffen Powers #17 R/R C, OF 6/14/2000 2018 jdhomebuilders@hotail.com
16 Ryan Skaff #13 R/R P, IF 6/8/2000 2018 jskaff@ceconcrete.com
17
18
19
20
21
22

Organiziation/Coaching Staff for Tournament
Name Phone Number Email Contact

1 General Manager: Tim Lake 860-213-7521 timlake7@gmail.com
2 Head Coach: Tim Lake 860-213-7521 timlake7@gmail.com
3 Assistant Coach Michael Pill 203-623-4743 michael.pill@havas.com
4 Assistant Coach Jeffrey Gregory 860-961-5704 Jtgregory@hotmail.com


